Features
Wide Range of Temperatures
Heavy Duty
Self-Contained
Replaceable Element
Non-Adjustable
Rugged Construction
Tamper-Proof

Specify Model Number, nominal
temperature desired, and housing
material. For Model coding information,
visit our website or consult your
factory representative.
FPE-2010-050803
*F2010, *F2010X
Flow vs. Pressure Drop
FLOW IN U.S. GPM
SAE 10 @ 100° F
1 1/2”
2”
PART # DESCRIPTION
*2010 VALVE BODY (*See table for material)
*2020 VALVE COVER (*See table for material)
1570** O-RING (Standard material is Buna-N)
2071 LIP SEAL
2050-Temp THERMOSTAT (Temp to follow dash)
1600 HEX BOLT
1601 LOCK WASHER
FPE Model 2000** Replacement Kit (Includes the following:)
1570** BUNA O-RING (Standard material is Buna-N)
2071 LIP SEAL
2050-Temp THERMOSTAT (Temp to follow dash)
(For Viton® (V) or Neoprene (E) O-Ring material, replace ** with V or E)